Shoppable Services

CPT CPT Description

All Labs will include Venipuncture charge of

hidd $24.00/day

Cardiac valve and other major cardiothoracic procedures with
i with major complications or

216 comorbi
Spinal fusion except cervical without major comorbid conditions
460 or complications (MCC)

ies

Major join replacement or reattachment of lower extremity
‘without major comorbid conditions or complications(MCC)
Cervical spinal fusion without comorbid conditions(CC) or major
comorbid conditions or complications(MCC)

Uterine and adnexa procedures for non-malignancy without
‘comorbid conditions(CC) or major comorbid conditions or
complications(MCC)

Shaving of shoulder bone using an endoscope

Removal of one knee cartilage using an endoscope

Removal of tonsils and adenoid glands patient younger than
age 12

Diagnostic examination of esophagus, stomach, and/or upper
small bowel using an endoscope

Biopsy of the esophagus, stomach, and/or upper small bowel
using an endoscope

<
3

473

Diagnostic examination of large bowel using an endoscope
Biopsy of large bowel using an endoscope
Removal of polyps or growths of large bowel using an
endoscope

Ultrasound examination of lower large bowel using an
endoscope

Removal of gallbladder using an endoscope
Ultrasound Paracentes
Repair of groin hernia patient age 5 vears or older

Biopsy of prostate gland

Surgical removal of prostate and surrounding lymph nodes
using an endoscope

Obstetrical pre- and postpartum care and vaginal delivery
Cesarian delivery with pre- and post-delivery care
Vaginal delivery after prior cesarean delivery

Injection of substance into spinal canal of lower back or sacrum
Injection of substance into spinal canal of lower back or sacrum
using imaging guidance
Injections of anesthetic and/or steroid drug into lower or sacral
spine nerve root using imaging guidance

Removal of recurring cataract in lens capsule using laser
Removal of cataract with insertion of lens
CT Scan, head or brain, without contrast
70470 Cat Scan Head w/ + w/o Contrast

70486 Cat Scan Maxillofacial w/o Contrast

70491 Cat Scan Neck Soft Tissue w/ Contrast
70496 Cat Scan Angio Brain/Head

70498 Cat Scan Angio Neck

70551 MRI Brain w/o Contrast

70553 MRI scan of brain before and after contrast
71045 Xray Chest 1 View

71046 XRay Chest 2 Views

71101 XRay Ribs w/ PA Chest Right or Left

71250 Cat Scan Chest w/o Contrast

71260 Cat Scan Chest w/ Contrast

71275 Cat Scan Angio Chest PE w/ Contrast
72040 XRay Spine Cervical 2 or 3 Views

72050 XRay Spine Cervical 4 or 5 Views

72070 XRay Spine Thoracic 2 Views

72072 XRay Spine Thoracic 3 Views

72100 XRay Spine Lumbosacral 2 or 3 Views
72110 X-Ray, lower back, minimum four views
72125 Cat Scan Spine Cervical w/o Contrast
72131 Cat Scan Spine Lumbar w/o Contrast

72141 MRI Spine Cervical w/o Contrast

72148 MRI scan of lower spinal canal

72170 XRay Pelvis 1 or 2 Views

72193 CT scan, pelvis, with contrast

73030 XRay Shoulder 3 Views Right or Left

73080 XRay Elbow Complete 3+ Views Right or Left
73090 XRay Forearm 2 Views Left or Right

73110 XRay Wrist Complete 3+ Views Right or Left
73130 XRay Hand Complete 3+ Views Right o Left
73130 XRay Hand Complete 3+ Views Bilateral
73502 XRay Hip 1 View w/ AP Pelvis Right or Left
73522 XRay Hips 2 Views w/AP Pelvis Bilat

73552 XRay Femur 2 Views Right

RS

N/A

N/A

75,575.00

N/A

50,544.00
36,632.00
19,403.00

11,542.00
6,269.00
6,763.00
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N/A

60,460.00
N/A
40,435.20
29,305.60
15,522.40
9,233.60
5,015.20
5,410.40

5.060.80
5,702.40

5,996.80
N/A
18,764.00
936.00
15,200.00
5,621.60
N/A
2,931.20
3,488.00
HVALUE!
2,938.40
2,646.40
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N/A

N/A

55,169.75
N/A
36,897.12
26,741.36
14,164.19
8,425.66
4,576.37
4,936.99

4,617.98
5.203.44

5,472.08
N/A
17.122.15
854.10
13,870.00
512071
N/A
2,674.72
3,182.80
HVALUE!
2,681.29

2,414.84

N/A

N/A

$55,169.75
N/A
$36,897.12
$26,741.36
$14,164.19
$ 8,425.66
$ 4,576.37
$ 4,936.99

$ 4,617.98
$ 520344

$ 547208
N/A
$17,122.15
$ 85410
$13,870.00
$ 5129.71
N/A
$ 2,674.72
$ 3,182.80
HVALUE!
$ 2,681.29
$ 241484
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N/A

N/A

$55,169.75
N/A
$36,897.12
$26,741.36
$14,164.19
$ 8,425.66
$ 4,576.37
$ 4,936.99

$ 4.617.98
$ 5,203.44

$ 5,472.08
N/A
$17.122.15
$ 85410
$13.870.00
$ 512071
N/A
$ 2674.72
$ 3,182.80
HVALUEL
$ 2,681.29

$ 2,414.84

N/A

N/A

$55,169.75
N/A
$36,897.12
$26,741.36
$14,164.19
$ 8,425.66
$4,576.37
$ 4,936.99

$ 4,617.98
$5,203.44

$ 5,472.08
N/A
$17.122.15
$ 85410
$13.870.00
$5129.71
N/A
$ 267472
$ 3,182.80
HVALUEL
$2,681.29
$ 241484
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$ 56,681.25
N/A
$ 37,908.00
$ 27,474.00
$ 14,552.25
$ 8656.50
$ 470175
$ 507225

S 4,744.50
$ 5346.00

$ 562200

N/A
17.591.25
877.50
14,250.00
5,270.25
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N/A
$ 2,748.00
$ 3,270.00
HVALUEL
$ 275475

$ 248100
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N/A

N/A

$52,146.75
N/A
$34,875.36
$25,276.08
$13.388.07
$ 7,963.98
$ 4,325.61
$ 4,666.47

S 4.364.94
$ 4,918.32

$ 5172.24
N/A
$16.183.95
$ 80730
$13.110.00
$ 4,848.63
N/A
$ 2,528.16
$ 3,008.40
H#VALUE!
$ 253437

$ 2,282.52

N/A

N/A

$50,635.25
N/A
$33,864.48
$24,543.44
$13,000.01
$ 773314
$ 4,200.23
$ 453121

$ 423842
$ 4,775.76

$ 502232
N/A
$15,714.85
s 78390
$12,730.00
$ 4,708.09
N/A
$ 2,454.88
$ 2,921.20
HVALUE!
$ 246091
$ 221636

N/A

N/A

N/A

$56,681.25
N/A
$37,908.00
$27,474.00
$14,552.25
$ 8,656.50
$ 4,701.75
$ 5072.25

S 4.744.50
$ 5346.00

$ 5,622.00
N/A
$17,591.25
S 877.50
$14,250.00
$ 527025
N/A
$ 2,748.00
$ 3,270.00
H#VALUE!
$ 2,754.75
$ 2,481.00

N/A
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N/A

N/A

69,529.00
N/A
46,500.48
33,701.44
17,850.76
10,618.64
5,767.48
6,221.96

5.819.92
6,557.76

6,896.32
N/A
21,578.60
1,076.40
17.480.00
6,464.84
N/A
3370.88
4,011.20
H#VALUE!
3379.16
3,043.36

N/A

N/A

N/A

$59,704.25
N/A
$39,929.76
$28,939.28
$15,328.37
$9,118.18
$ 4,952.51
$ 534277

$ 4,997.54
$ 563112

$5921.84
N/A
$18,529.45
$ 92430
$15,010.00
$5,551.33
N/A
$2,894.56
$ 3,444.40
HVALUE!
$2,901.67
$2,613.32
N/A
N/A

$ 8,023.24
647.80

$
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$
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$
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$
S
$
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$
s
$
s
$
s
$
S 299.41
$
s
$
s
$
s
$
S
S
S
S
S
$
s
$
s
$

N/A

N/A

$ 69,529.00
N/A
$ 46,500.48
$ 33,701.44
$ 17.850.76
$ 10,618.64
$ 5767.48
$ 622196

S 5.819.92
$ 6557.76

$ 6896.32
N/A

$ 21,578.60

$ 1,076.40

$ 17.480.00

$ 646484
N/A

$ 337088

$ 4,011.20

HVALUE!
$ 3379.16
$ 304336

N/A
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N/A

N/A

$57,437.00
N/A
$38,413.44
$27,840.32
$14,746.28
$ 8,771.92
$ 4,764.44
$ 5139.88

$ 4,807.76
$ 541728

$ 5,696.96
N/A
$17.825.80
S 889.20
$14,440.00
$ 534052
N/A
$ 2,784.64
$ 3,313.60
HVALUE!
$ 2,791.48
$ 2,514.08

N/A

N/A

N/A

$ 56,681.25
N/A
$ 37,908.00
$ 27,474.00
$ 1455225
$ 8656.50
$ 470175
$ 5072.25

S 4.744.50
$ 5346.00

$ 5622.00

N/A
17.591.25
877.50
14,250.00
5,270.25

wovo

N/A
S 2,748.00
$ 3,270.00
HVALUE!
$ 275475

$ 2,481.00

N/A
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52,902.50
N/A
35,380.80
25,642.40
13,582.10
8,079.40
4,388.30
4,734.10

4.428.20
4,989.60

5,247.20
N/A
16,418.50
819.00
13.300.00
4,918.90
N/A
2,564.80
3,052.00
N/A
257110
2,315.60
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75,575.00

50,544.00
36,632.00
19,403.00
11,542.00

6,269.00

6,763.00

6.326.00
7,128.00

7,496.00
23.455.00
1,170.00

19,000.00
7,027.00

3,664.00
4,360.00

3,673.00

3,308.00

10,156.00

N/A



73560
73562
73562
73590
73610

74220
76536
76642
76700
76705
76770

76805
76815

82040
82043
82140
82150
82247
82248
82306
82310
82330
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82465
82550
82553
82565
82570
82607
82728
82731
82746
82803

83690
83735
83880
83883
83986

XRay Knee 1 or 2 Views Right
XRay Knee 3 Views Left or Right
XRay Knee 3 Views Bilateral
XRay Tibia/Fibula Right or Left

XRay Ankle Complete 3+ Views Right or Left
XRay Foot Complete 3+ Views Right or Left

XRay Foot Complete 3+ Views Bilateral
MRI scan of leg joint-left or right

MRI Knee w/o Contrast Left or Right
XRay Abdomen KUB 1 View

XRay Abdomen Series + Chest 1 View
Cat Scan Angio Abdomen and Pelvis
CT Abdomen and Pelvis w/o Contrast

CT scan of abdomen and pelvis with contrast

Cat Scan Urogram

XRay Esophagus

Ultrasound Thyroid

Ultrasound Breast Limited Left or Right
Ultrasound of abdomen

Ultrasound Right Upper Quadrant or Gallbladder

Ultrasound Kidney Bilateral

Abdominal ultrasoun of pregnant uterus(greater or equal to 14

‘weeks 0 days) singel o first fetus
Ultrasound OB Limited Fetus(S)
Ultrasound pelvis through vagina
Ultrasound Pelvic Comp
Ultrasound Scrotum (Contents)
Echo Guide For Biopsy

XRay Fluoro Pain Mgmt Guid Nl Loc SpineEO
Cat Scan Guidance Marking Radiation Therapy

Mammography of one breast
Mammography of both breasts
Mammography, screening, bilateral
Bone Density DEXA Axial Skeleton

Cancer Center TH Basic Dosimetry Calculation
Cancer Center Radiotherapy Dose Plan IMRT
Cancer Center TH Block Fabrication Complex

Cancer Center TH Continuing Physics

Cancer Center TH Design MIC Device For IMRT

Cancer Center 77385 IMRT Simple
Cancer Center IMRT Complex

Cancer Center Radiation Trmt Complex Greater or Equal 1 Me
Nuclear Med Bone Imaging Whole Body Injection
Nuclear Med Myocardial SPECT Drug Stress Multi

PET Cat Scan Skull Base to Midthigh
Basic Metabolic Panel
General Health Panel

Blood Test, comprehensive group of blood chemicals

Lipid Panel
Renal Function Panel
Hepatitis Panel (4) LC
Hepatic Function Panel
Levetiracetam (Keppra), § LC
Tacrolimus (Fk506), Blood LC
Vancomycin Level Trough
Urine Drug Screen

Alcohol Level
Acetaminophen Level
Glucose Urine Dipstick
Urinalysis Auto with Scope
Urinalysis Auto without Scope
Urinalysis Microscopic
Urinalysis Volume Measure
Acetone Serum

Albumin Level

Albumin Urine

Ammonia Level

Amlase Isoenzymes

Bilirubin Total

Bilirubin Direct

Vitamin D 25 Hydroxy Level
Calcium

Calcium Level lonized

Cholesterol Total

Creatine Kinase

CK with CKMB Index
Creatinine

Assay of Urine Creatinine
Vitamin B12 Level

Ferritin

Fetal Fibronectin

Folic Acid

Arterial Blood Gases

Glucose Level

Glucose; Blood, Reagent Strip
Gestational Diabetes Screen (Glucose)

Follicle Stimulating Hormone Level
H. pylori Breath Test LC
Hemoglobin Alc

Immunoassay For Analyte

Iron

Total Iron Binding Capacity

Lactic Acid (Venous)

Lactate Dehydrogenase

Lead, Blood (Adult) LC

Lipase Level

Magnesium Level

Natriuretic Peptide

Assay Nephelometry not Specified
Nitrazine, OB:
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B T Y P RV I
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148.12
247.48
161.92
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84100
84112
84132

87324
87340
87389
87426
87427
87491
87502
87510
87591
87624
87631
87635
87661
87880
88112
88175
88341
88342
88720
89055
90832
90834
90837
90846
90847
92586

93000
93005
93306
93452
93798
93880
93922
93970
93971
95810
95811
96360
96361
96365
96366
96367

Phosphorus Level

Rupture of Fetal Membranes
Potassium Level

Assay of Progesterone
Procalcitonin Level

Prolactin Level

PSA Total(Prostate specific antigen)
PSA Free(Prostate specific antigen)
Protein Level Urine

Testosterone Free Direct LC
Testosterone Level Total
Thyroxine (T4) LC

Newborn Screen

imulating hormone(TSH)
Transferase(Ast)

Transferase(Alt)

Triiodothyronine,Free (T3 ) LC
TroponinQuant

Uric Acid

Beta hCG Quantitative

Urine Pregnancy Test Qualitative
Pathology Smear Review

Hematocrit

Complete blood count with differential white blood cells,
automated

Complete blood count Automated
Reticulocyte Count

D-Dimer

inogen Level

Blood Test, clotting time

Erythrocyte Sedimentation Rate (ESR)
Coagulation assessment blood test
Antinuclear Antibodies

C-Reactive Protein High Sensitivity
Nuclear Antigen Antibody
Immunoassay Tumor Ca 15-3
Mononucleosis Screen

Immunofixadon Serum

Thyroid Peroxidase (TPO) Ab LC
Rheumatoid Arthritis Factor LC
QuantiFERON-TB Gold Plus LC

Svphilis Test Non-Trep Qual

Hep B Core Ab, IgM LC

Hep B Surface Ab LC

Rubella Antibodies, IgG LC

Rubeola Antibodies, 12G LC

SARS-CoV-2 (COVID-19) IgG Ab LC
Varicella-Zoster V Ab, IgG LC

HCV Antibody LC

RH Blood Tvpe

Concentration Of Infectious Agents
Blood Culture

Culture, Anaerobic and Smear MB SB
Organism Id

Culture, Hemolytic Strep, Throat MB 5B
Culture, Urine, Routine MB SB

Culture Type Immunologic

Gram Stain

Clostridium Difficile Toxins

Hepatitis B Surgace AG 1A

Hiv Antigen

SARS-CoV-2 (COVID-19) Ag (BD Veritor) POCT
Culture, Feces w Campy & Shiga Tox MB S8
Chlamydia trachomatis, NAA LC
Influenza A & B DNA

Gardner Vag Dna

Neisseria gonorrhoeae, NAA LC

Hpv High-Risk Types

Flu/RSV Panel (Liat)

2019 Novel Coronavirus (CoVID-19), NAA LC
Trich vag by NAALC

Strep A Rapid

Cytopath Cell Enhance Tech

Cytopath C/V Auto Fluid Redo

8ill Only Immunoperoxide Stain, Add'
Immunoperoxide Stain, 1st
Transcutaneous Bilirubin POC
Leukocyte Assessment

Psychotherapy, 30 minutes
Psychotherapy, 45 minutes
Psychotherapy, 60 minutes

Family Psychotherapy, not including patient, 50 min
Family Psychotherapy, Including Patient, 50 min
Newborn Hearing Test Type

Electrocardiogram, routine, with interpretation and report(in

the physician offices charge)

Electrocardiogram Tracing

Ultrasound Echocardiogram 2D + M-Mode
Insertion of catheter into left heart for diagnosis
Cardiac Rehab/Monitor

Ultrasound Carotid Duplex Bilateral

Ultrasound Ankle Brachial Index

Ultrasound Lower Ext Venous Duplex Bilateral
Ultrasound Lower Ext Venous Duplex Right or Left
Sleep Study

Sleep Study-with CPAP

Hydration, first hour

Hydration, each additional hour

IV tx, first hour

IV tx, each additional hour

Infusion Therapy 1st Sequential Charge

PBDOBDGnD v e

PP PD DD B DDV BBBDD DD BB DB BB Y

PP PP PP PR DP D PP DD DB DD DD PNV DDDDDDNDDODDDODADODDBDDODLBDDVNBBDONNB

PRI

B T

N/A

PP BD B DDV DDDBOD DD DO DB BB

PP DB DD DDV DD DDDDDDDDDRDDDDDDDNDDDDDDDDNDDDDNDDDDDDDGDNGDB NG n

QISP

B R R TAR VAP

PP DBDDDDDDDBDD BB DB GBD 0O

P PP DD DD DDV DD BDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDNDDDDNDDDDDDDANDDDBDBRDNGLDBN®ON®

PP B DB DDDDDDOD DD DO DB BB

PP PP DD PR D DD P DDDDDDDDPDDNDDDDDNDDODDDONVDDDODNBDODOBBONGLGDONLNn

PP DBDDDDD DD BDD DD DB GBD 00N

P PP DD DD DDV DD BDDDNDDDDDNRDDDDDDDNDDDDANDDDDDDDANBDDBDNBNDBGLNGNOn®

B R TP TS

PP DBDDDDD DD BDD DD DB GBD 00N
2
8

121.91
12191
146.73

PP DD DD RDD DD BDDDDDDDDRDDDDDDDNDDDDNDDDDDDDANBDDDDNBNDNGLNGNOn®
s

s 3723

$ 14600

$ 1,671.70
N/A
125.56
889.14
586.19
724.89
40296

$
$
$
$
$
$
$2,429.44
s
S
s
S
$

PP B DB DDDDDDOD DD DD DB BB

P PP PO PP DO DD P DD DD DDDD D DDV DDDDNDDODDDONVDDDODNDONOBBD VNGBS Nn

BB DBDDDDDDDBDD DD DB GBD G0N

PP DD DD RDD DD DD DDDDDDDRDDDDDDDNDDDDNDDDDDDDANBDDDBDNDGDBGLGGNOn®

PP BDBDDDDDDDBDD DD DD DD BB Y

P PP PO PP DOV DD DDDDDDDDDDDNDDDDDNDDODDDONDDDDONRDONDDBBDNGBGBONHNn

PP DBDDDDDDDDDD DD DB GBD G0N

P PP DDD D RDD DD DD DDDDDDDRDDDDDDDNDDDDNDDDDDDDBNBDDBDNDGDBGLNGNOn®

125.25
125.25
150.75

38.25
150.00
1,717.50

129.00

PP BDBDDDDDDDDDD DD DO DD DD Y

P PP PO PP DOV DB DDDDDDDDDDDNDDDDDNDDODDDONVNDDNNDDDONDBBDNGBDBBONHNN

“»

B

B Y SV SUNRTNSFAY S

PP BDBD D DDV DDBDD DD DO DD BB

P PP PO PP DOV DD D DDD PPNV D DDNDDDDDNDDODDDONVNDDDONDNRDONDBBDNNBGBONNn

BB DBDDDDDDDBDD DD DB GBD DN

P PP DD DD RDD DD D DDDDDDDDRDDDDDDDNDDDDDDDDDDDDANDDDBDNDGDBGLGGNOn®

PRI

PP BDBDDDDDDDBDD DD DD DD BB

P PP PO DD DOV DD D DDDDDDDDDDNDDDDDNDDONNDDONDVDDBDAODRDONDDBDNGLGBONNn

DBV BB DRV

PP PVDDB DDV DBDVB DD DD DD BB Y

P PP PP PP PPV DD P DD B DD DD D DOV DDDDONDDDDDDDDDIDDDOBNDDDLADODVLGLNBOO®L®®

PR

B Y Y R RT TV

PP BDB DD DDV DDBDD DD DO DD BB

PP PP DD P POV DD DDDDDDDDDDDNDDDDDNDDONDDDONDVDDDONDBDONDDBDNGBDBO®Nn

RETaN

L PV SV SUNRTNS VP

N/A

116.90
116.90
140.70

35.70
140.00
1,603.00

PPV B DB DBDDDBBDBBBBB DD BB Y

P PP PP PP PPV DB DD P DD DD DD DD DD D DD DDDDODADDDNDBDODDDODADODNLBOO®Ln®

PPV BBD BB D BB Z B0

51.00
200.00
2,290.00

172.00
1,218.00



96368
96372
96374
96375
96376

99282
99283
99284
99285
99291
99385
99386
19120
G0108
60239
G0297
G0424

IV tx, concurrent infusion
Suba/IM Injection
IV Injection, single/initial

Additional Sequential IV Push Charge
Additional IV Push Charge

Chemo Hormone Antineoplastic Charge
Chemo IV Infus each Addl Seq Charge
Physical therapy, therapeutic exercise
Dietetic MNT Assessment(per 15 min)
New patient visit- level 3

New patient visit- level 4

New patient visit- level 5

Office Consultant Level 3

Office Consultant Level 4

ER Level 1

ER Level 2

ER Level 3

ER Level 4

ER Level 5

ER Critical Care

Preventative New Pt(18-39)
Preventative New Pt(40-64)

Removal of 1 or more breast growth, open procedure

Diabetic Instruction(30min)

Pul Rehab Streng/Endur Group

Cat Scan Low Dose Lung Screening

Pul Rehab One Hr Session

Contrast Material-additional on Cat Scans
Contrast Material-additional on Cat Scans
Contrast Material-additional on Cat Scans
Observation add't hrs

Direct Referral to Observation
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